Data Path :
Data File :
Signal(s)
Acqg On
Operator
Sample
Misc

ALS Vial

Integration
Integration
Quant Time:

Quant Method

Quant Title

QLast Update

Quantitation Report (Qedit)

Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Data\PR020122\
PRO53328.D

: Signal #1: ECD1A.ch Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
: 01 Feb 2022 16:36

: AJ\MA

: N1295-06

: 16  Sample Multiplier: 1

File signal 1: autointl.e
File signal 2: autoint2.e
Feb 03 01:03:39 2022
: Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Method\PR©11022CLP.M
: GC EXTRACTABLES
: Tue Jan 11 ©5:43:53 2022
Initial Calibration

Response via
Integrator: ChemStation

Volume Inj.

1l

Signal #1 Phase : ZB
Signal #1 Info
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Signal: PR053328.D\ECD1A.ch
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Signal: PR053328.D\ECD2B.ch

6.897

Time

(26) AR-1254-1 #2 (L6)

R.T. Response
6.71 3448586
6.92 8243509
7.30 14162687
7.58 9128059
8.00 29921803

Conc
26.53
41.16
68.80
59.59
176.29

(26) AR-1254-1 #2 (L6)

R.T. Response
5.71 3704721
5.86 5571628
6.26 16845093
6.48 7443713
6.90 34644254

(+) =

Conc
21.38
36.83
68.65
50.51
161.77

Expected Retention Time

PRO11022CLP.M Thu Feb 03 01:07:19 2022
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